FRANCONICOLASREPETTO

Season Club

2023
2022
2021
2020
2019
2018

Competing
in the

ACT
KAIKU Yes
KAIKU Yes
ARKOTE No
ARKOTE No
ARKOTE No
ARKOTE No

FRANCO KAIKU
NICOLAS
REPETTO KAIKUWBEREZGALANTA BEREZ
GALANT
Bornin:
ARGENTINA
12-14-1991
. TlmesTim% Clubs Clubs Number Best Wor st
Condition ggat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time
Notown 18 O 9 74 19:44,98 22:46,68
Notown 16 4 6 113 19:47,70 21:47,30
Formed
Formed
Formed
Formed



