**FRANCO NICOLAS** 

REPETTO KAIKU BEREZ GALANTA

KAIKU **BEREZ GALANT** 

Born in: **ARGENTINA** 12-14-1991

Season	Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition	Times on boat	Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Number points of flags		Worst time
2023	KAIKU	Yes	Not own	18	0	9	74	19:44,98	22:46,68
2022	KAIKU	Yes	Not own	16	4	6	113	19:47,70	21:47,30
2021	ARKOTE	No	Formed						
2020	ARKOTE	No	Formed						
2019	ARKOTE	No	Formed						
2018	ARKOTE	No	Formed						